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  PREFERRED PARTNERS & WEDDING PROFESSIONALS 

 
Bakeries 

 

Mildred’s Sweet Treats  (503) 282-4281 - mildredssweettreats.blogspot.com 
  
Caterers  
Cheryl’s on 12th (503) 575-9968 – cherylson12.com 
Dalton’s Northwest Catering (503) 639-7211 – daltonsnorthwestcatering.com 
Hoda’s Middle Eastern Cuisine (503) 307-0333 – hodas.com 
  
Coordinators  
New + Blue Events – Morgan Harris (505) 263-8211 – NewandBlueEvents.com 
  
Florists  
Gifford’s Flowers (503) 222-9193 – giffordsflowers.com 
  
Invitations  
Copyman (503) 228-3829 – copyman.com 
Flora Fauna Designs (503) 380-4974 – florafaunadesigns.com  
Little Arrow Stationery & Event Decor (541) 543-1931 – littlearrowstudio.com 
  
Hotels / Reception Venues (150+)  
Heathman Hotel (503) 790-7125 – heathmanrestaurantandbar.com 
Hotel Zags (503) 484-1084 – hotelzags..com 
Jake’s Catering at The Sentinel (503) 241-2125 – jakescatering.com 
The Nines (877) 229-9995 – thenines.com 
Oregon Historical Society (503) 222-1741 – ohs.org 
Ecotrust (503) 227-6225 – ecotrust.org 
  
Audio Engineers  
Darren Oberg (951) 818-1788 
 
Musicians 

 

Phil Mandel – pianist (503) 887-0887 – mostlyclassical.biz 
John Nilsen – pianist (503) 657-4018 – magicwing.com 
Christopher Schindler – pianist (503) 777-5813 – christopherschindloer.net 
Duo Con Brio – strings (503) 407-6256 – duoconbrio.com 
NW Artists Management – all genres (503) 774-2511 – nwam.com 
Peter Zisa – guitar/classical (503) 407-4907 – peterzisa.com 
Lee Ann Sterling –  guitar/flute (503) 407-4907 – peterzisa.com 
Yukiko Vossen – guitar/koto (503) 407-4907 – peterzisa.com 
Eran Schweitzer – guitar (971) 404-8251 – eran_schweitzer@hotmail.com  
Dan DelMain – bagpiper (503) 347-8741 – ddelmain@portlandbagpiper.com 
Ariel Consort – chamber music ensemble (503) 231-1423 – lazybullmusic.ocm 
Ellen Lindquist – harpist 
Denise Fujikawa - harpist 

(503) 626-4277 – harpmuse@aol.com 
(503) 236-5603  - fujikawa@pdx.edu 
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3 Leg Torso – romantic world chamber music (503) 750-4732 – bethmadsen.bradford@gmail.com 

 
 
Photographers 

 

Evrim Icoz Photography  (503) 341-4762 – evrimgallery.com 
Peter Mahar Photography (360) 771-6493 - petermahar.com 
David A. Barss (503) 282-1269 – davidbarssphotographer.com 
FS Photography (503) 922-1677 – fsweddings.com 
Brian Rupp (970) 216-7858 - bryanruppphotography.com 
Holland Studios (503) 238-5957 – hollandstudios.com 
Rachel LeCrone Photography (503) 380-1055 - rachellecronephotography.com 
White Glove Photography (503) 244-5367 – whiteglovephotography.com 
Bethany Jeffery Photography (903) 830-0189 – bethanyjefferyphoto.com 

  
Transportation  
Pdx Pedicab (503) 828-9888 – pdxpedicab.com 
Towncar.com (503) 234-2400 – towncar.com 
  
Videography  
Hybrid Moon 
Adore Wedding Film 
CCfilms 

(503) 295-1991 – hybridmoon.com 
(920) 509-0901 - adoreweddingfilms.com 
ccfilmspdx@gmail.com - ccfilms.co 

  
Wedding Apparel  
Adorned in Grace (971) 244-1583 – adornedingrace.org 
  
DJ  
Noteworthy DJs (503) 770–0382 -  NoteWorthyDJs.com 
  
Event Lighting  
Portland Wedding Lights  
 

 
(503) 317-2737 -  Portlandweddinglights.com 
 
 

Photo Booth 
Portland Photo Party  

 
(866) 802-8205 -Portlandphotoparty.com 

 

Event Rentals 
The Party Place  

 
(503) 548-4880  - thepartyplace.com 

 

Wedding Décor/Bridesmaid Gifts 
AKP Bridal  

 
support@apkbridal.com - https://apkbridal.com/ 

 

 


